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7.8.18

7.8.18

10.8.18

14.8.18

14.8.18

21.8.18

21.8.18

28.8.18

28.8.18

31.8.18

4.9.18

4.9.18

11.9.18

11.9.18

18.9.18

18.9.18

21.9.18

25.9.18

25.9.18

2.10.18

2.10.18

Tid

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

JUNIORTRZENING 2018 - sommer/efterar

16:30-17:30

18:00-19:00

. 17:00-20:00

. 16:30-17:30

18:00-19:00

16:30-17:30

18:00-19:00

16:30-17:30

18:00-19:00

17:00-20:00

16:30-17:30

18:00-19:00

Kl. 16:30-17:30

Kl. 18:00-19:00

16:30-17:30

18:00-19:00

17:00-20:00

16:30-17:30

18:00-19:00

16:30-17:30

18:00-19:00

Beskrivelse

Puslinge traening

Junior treening

Spil med foraeldre/bedsteforeeldre

Puslinge traening

Junior treening

Puslinge traening

Juniortraening

Puslinge traening

Juniortraening

Spil med foraeldre/bedsteforzeldre

Puslinge traening

Juniortraening
Puslinge traening
Juniortraening

Puslinge traening

Juniortraening

Spil med foraeldre/bedsteforaeldre

Puslinge traening

Juniortraening

Puslinge traening

Juniortraening



9.10.18 Kl. 16:30-17:30 Puslinge traening

9.10.18 Kl. 18:00-19:00 Juniortraening



